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Name     Company   Email 

 

_Casey Tierney Schumacher Elevator  casey.tierney@schumacherelevator.com        

  Richard Dorr  Vinton Construction  rdorr@vintonwis.com                                     

_Doug Wanek  Vinton Construction  dwanek@vintonwis.com               

  Rob Cains  Vesta Technologies  Rob.Cains@vestatech.net                               

  Russ Stoltz  American Demolition Corp. khigh@adc-il.com                                           

  Rob Horton  Kraemer Brothers LLC rhorton@kraemerbrothers.com                       

  Chris VanDreese Miron Construction  chris.vandreese@miron-construction.com      

  Mitch Wooct  J&K Security Solutions mitch@JKSecurity.com                                  

  Nate Kirch  J&K Security Solutions nate@JKSecurity.com                                    

  Matt Redepenning H&H Electric   mredepenning@hhelectric.com                      

  Dan Spoerl  VEIT    dspoerl@veitusa.com                                      

  Scott Burmeister Homburg   SBurmeister@HomburgInc.com             

  Dan Giese  Jim Giese Comm. Roofing dan@jimgieseroofing.com    

  Chad Richardson CD Smith   crichardson@cdsmith.com    

  Valerie Tatum ACS Anointed Cleaners Vtatum@acs-servicesWI.com   

  Kris Barber  American Buildings  khrisbarber@gmail.com    

  Bob Marquardt Illingworth-Kilgust  bmarquardt@IKmechanical.com   

  Tony Sippl  Payne & Dolan  tsippl@payneanddolan.com    

  Philip Vou  J.H. Findorff   phil@findorff.com     

  Kyle Baker  Dave Jones   kyle@davejownesinc.com    

Tim Hilsenhoff Monona Plumbing & FP timh@mononapfp.com    
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  Mark Opsahl  Grunau   mark.opsahl@grunau.com     

  Dave Jarosz  Monona Plumbing & FP david@mononapfp.com    

  Dan Schmitt  R. G. Schmitt Inc  GSchmitt3@frontier.com    

  Kevin Judd  Integral Building Systems kevin@ibsystemsinc.com    

  Shane Banta  Automatic Fire Systems shan@automaticfiresystems.com   
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